





## COOPER LANDING COMMUNITY CLUB APPLICATION FOR BOARD OF DIRECTORS

The Board of Directors exists to secure and promote the financial, legal, and ethical well being of the organization and to ensure that it fulfills its mission.

Please type or write legibly your information on this form. You must be a registered voter and resident of Cooper Landing to qualify. All Board Seats serve a one to two-year terms.

Name:
Physical Address:
Contact Phone:
E-mail Address:
Occupation or place of employment:
How long have you lived in Cooper Landing?
What knowledge, experience, or expertise will you bring to this board?
Are you available for day meetings?
Are you available for night meetings?

Please return this form via email to officers@cooperlandingcommunityclub.com or mail a physical copy to PO Box 508, Cooper Landing, AK 99572. Thank you for your interest in serving on the Cooper Landing Community Club board!